

CS/212/2024
DLNE010017422024
NEERAJ SINGH
Vs.
GUDDI DEVI

05.08.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant is ex-parte.

Final arguments heard.

List for orders/clarifications, if any, on 03.09.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
05.08.2026